FIRST NAME LAST NAME

Adrian
Angela
Aisha
Angela
Anna
Andrea
Betsy
Brenden
Carrie
Cassandra
Charlotte
Christy
Courtney
David
Evan
Gregory
Hazel
Heather
lan
Jaleesa
Janet
Jeanine
Jessica
Joan
Joe

Joe
Justin
Julia

Kali
Karina
Karri
Kathy
Lauralee
Lisa

Liz
Marissa
Meagan
Mercedes
Mike
Nolan
Rebecca
Robert

Shalini

Byrne
Lindsay
Shaikh
Wilkins
Hulskramer
Bianchi
Bond
McCrory
Underwood
Garrard
Guena
Sebastian
McCann
Turnbull
Dickson
Sumsion
Cho
MacRae
Service
Rhoden
Behrens
West
Tucker
D'Souza
Sabatino
Salemi
Kole
Harmsworth
Pearson
Sinclair
Bylsma
McLean
Gonzalez
Pascoe
Lant
Rimbao
Sheehan
Strachan
Wasilewski
Bechtel
Harrison
Ellidge

Mehta

2024-01-02

ROLE

Employment Specialist

Communications Coordinator (Part-time)
Communications - Graphic Design Intern

Youth Engagement Coordinator

Employment Specialist

Member Admin Assistant

Employment Specialist

GROW Program Technician

Workforce Development - Program Manager
Apprenticeship Program Manager

Digital Marketing Specialist

Lead Apprenticeship Mentor and Pathways Specialist
Director of Workforce Development

Property Manager

Director of Membership

Account Manager, Media & Trade Show
Administrative Assistant, Supervisory Training Program
Director of Events & Trade Shows

Director of Digital Infrastructure

Member Event Specialist, Chapters & Sector Groups
Employment Specialist

Growers Technical Analyst

Apprenticeship Mentor & Pathways Specialist
Program Partner Engagement Specialist

Controller

Executive Director

Member Engagement Specialist

Communications - Journalism Intern

Director of Communications & Publications
Multimedia Journalist

Member Event Specialist, Chapters & Sector Groups
Professional Development Coordinator

Member Event Specialist, Chapters & Sector Groups
Communications Specialist, Apprenticeship Program
Account Manager, Media & Trade Show

Office Manager

Conference and Events Specialist

Trade Show Coordinator

Creative Director

Apprenticeship Resource Development Coordinator
Learning Technology & Communications Marketing Specialist
Communications Coordinator & Content Manager

Employer Services Lead

TEAM

Workforce Development - GROW
Communications
Communications

Workforce Development
Workforce Development - GROW
Membership

Workforce Development - GROW
Workforce Development - GROW

Workforce Development

Workforce Development - Apprenticeship

Communications

Workforce Development - Apprenticeship

Workforce Development, Leadership
Admin & IT

Membership, Leadership

Events & Trade Shows, Communications

Workforce Develoment

Events & Trade Shows, Leadership
Admin & IT, Leadership
Membership

Workforce Development - GROW

Membership (Contract)

Workforce Development - Apprenticeship

Workforce Development - GROW
Finance, Leadership

Leadership

Membership

Communications
Communications, Leadership
Communications

Membership

Workforce Development

Membership

Workforce Development - Apprenticeship

Events & Trade Shows, Communications

Admin & IT

Events & Trade Shows

Events & Trade Shows

Communications

Workforce Development - Apprenticeship

Workforce Development - GROW
Communications

Workforce Development - GROW

EMAIL
abyrne@landscapeontario.com
alindsay@landscapeontario.com
ashaikh@landscapeontario.com
awilkins@landscapeontario.com
ahulskramer@landscapeontario.com
andreab@landscapeontario.com
bbond@landscapeontario.com
bmccrory@landscapeontario.com
cunderwood@landscapeontario.com
cgarrard@landscapeontario.com
cguena@landscapeontario.com
csebastian@landscapeontario.com
cmccann@landscapeontario.com
dturnbull@landscapeontario.com
edickson@landscapeontario.com
gsumsion@landscapeontario.com
hcho@landscapeontario.com
hmacrae@landscapeontario.com
iservice@landscapeontario.com
jrhoden@landscapeontario.com
jbehrens@landscapeontario.com
jwest@landscapeontario.com
jtucker@landscapeontario.com
jdsouza@landscapeontario.com
jsabatino@landscapeontario.com
jsalemi@landscapeontario.com
jkole@landscapeontario.com
jharmsworth@landscapeontario.com
kpearson@landscapeontario.com
ksinclair@landscapeontario.com
kbylsma@landscapeontario.com
kmclean@landscapeontario.com
Igonzalez@landscapeontario.com
Ipascoe@landscapeontario.com
elant@landscapeontario.com
mrimbao@landscapeontario.com
meagan@landscapeontario.com
mstrachan@landscapeontario.com
mikew@landscapeontario.com
nbechtel@landscapeontario.com
rharrison@landscapeontario.com
rellidge@landscapeontario.com

smehta@landscapeontario.com

All LO Staff

EXT. #

2346

2305

2303

2301

2338

2304

2371

2397

2305

2318

2315

2341

2329

2377

2330

2323

2325

2333

2326

n/a

n/a

2320

2310

2327

2331

2311

2337

2342

2306

2321

2314

2332

2347

2354

2343

2328

n/a

2312

2309

MOBILE #

416-271-9617

705-796-8812

705-205-9600

647-705-5524

905-220-4106

647-455-1448

416-461-9535



FIRST NAME LAST NAME
Shubham Kumar

Stephanie McCormick

Suely Anunciacao
Tim Kearney
Vicki Thomson
Zaire Wanzambi

2024-01-02

ROLE

Sponsorship Coordinator

Employment Specialist Lead - on leave
Apprenticeship Mentor & Pathways Specialist
Apprenticeship Mentor & Pathways Specialist
Program Lead for the Supervisory Training Program

Communications Assistant

TEAM

Membership

Workforce Development - GROW
Workforce Development - Apprenticeship
Workforce Development - Apprenticeship
Workforce Development - GROW

Workforce Development - GROW

EMAIL
skumar@landscapeontario.com
smccormick@landscapeontario.com
sanunciacao@landscapeontario.com
tkearney@landscapeontario.com
vthomson@landscapeontario.com

zwanzambi@landscapeontario.com

All LO Staff

EXT. # MOBILE #
2334
2339
2340
2316
2324

2308



